HMX Corporation Privacy Policy

Effective Date: January 1, 2024

1. Introduction

Welcome to HMX Corporation ("we," "our," "us"). We are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring that your personal information is handled in a safe and responsible manner. This Privacy Policy outlines our practices regarding the collection, use, and protection of your personal information.

hmx ai

2. Information We Collect

We may collect personal information that you provide to us directly, such as your name, email address, phone number, and any other information you choose to provide.

3. Use of Information

We use the information we collect to:

- Provide, operate, and maintain our services
- Improve, personalize, and expand our services
- Communicate with you, either directly or through one of our partners, including for customer service, to provide you with updates and other information relating to the service, and for marketing and promotional purposes

4. Sharing of Information

We do not share, sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to outside parties. This includes not sharing your information with third-party service providers, partners, or affiliates without your explicit consent, except as required by law.

5. Data Security

We implement a variety of security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information. Your personal information is contained behind secured networks and is only accessible by a limited number of persons who have special access rights to such systems and are required to keep the information confidential.

6. Your Rights

You have the right to:

- Access the personal information we hold about you
- Request the correction of inaccurate personal information

August-2024

hmx.ai

- Request the deletion of your personal information
- Object to the processing of your personal information
- Request the restriction of processing your personal information
- Request the transfer of your personal information to another party

7. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our website. You are advised to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any changes.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at: ai@hmx.ai